]

Rule 4 34 - CVL
The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company’s Affairs

Pursuant to section 95/99 of
The Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4 20

/99

For Official Use

Company Number
02676636

AITCH TEE LIMITED

We Paul James Pittman

of Price Bailey Insolvency
and Recovery LLP
7% Floor, Dashwood House
69 Old Broad Street,
London, EC2ZM 1Q}S

Paul Anthony Higley

Price Bailey Insolvency
and Recovery LLP

7" Floor, Dashwood House
69 Old Broad Street
London, EC2M 1QS

the Liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 15 July 2014

o I

Date 15July 2014

Price Bailey Insolvency and Recovery LLP
7t Floor, Dashwood House

69 Old Broad Street

London, EC2M 1QS

Ref A10132/PJP/AC

Lig

THURSDAY

(i

17/07/2014 #226
COMPANIES HOUSE




Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of

AITCH TEE LIMITED

on the 15 July 2014, being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution
for winding up

Statement of Truth

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

1\‘

d v

Signed \

Full Name HOWARD ALAN TLOOSTY

Dated 15 July 2014




A — Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets Subject to a floating charge:

Uncharged Assets:

Cash at bank
Director's Loan Account

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

e OV

Book Estimated to
Value Realise
£ £
60 60
32,341 Uncertain
32,401 60

o (\ A
\u\l Lo

Date 1

2

N \




Al — Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities

Preferential creditors - Employees
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims

HM Revenue and Customs
Employees
Trade and Expense Creditors

Estimated deficiency after floating charge where applicable (brought down)

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up share capital

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to Realise

60

Uncertain

60

n/a

60

60

60

54,351
Uncertain
4,000 (58,351)

n/a

(58,291)

(100)

(58,391)

Notes Please note that the figures above do not take 1nto account the costs of the Liquidation

lk W -
Signature g\& 9\‘( \J ( \
J

Date __ | @ (\luh{ o




iﬁ :; N

ae(

L%

ameudig

f

VIS XIDM 20923

B/N B/N B/N 00 OOOJM nﬁmom Spleqoay ] €4-69 numzoz JUIMI(] MIN d'1]1 UOpUOT SHEM SoUleH
B/N B/IN B/N UreLIaOUf] ADE €N ‘NOANQ'T SUspIen) SpisIsany L1 K1500[ 1, premoH
B/N B/N E/N 00 1S€¥S ‘ ‘ gve SWIOISN() 79 SNU2ARY WH
¢Xd ‘S9v NG “DYNH ‘uonnjosay 1qa( 331§ e
F A1umoas uaAI3 Aq p[ay A1Lnoas 3193p juewre[d
joanepa | Aunoas areg Aue Jo s[ie1ag Jo junowry (opooysod yrim) sSaIppy 10 10JIPaId JO QBN

uoissassod s Auedwos ayy ur Apadoid 1940

3[111 JO UOIIUSIAI FUIIEO SI0JPAI PUE SIDIAIS 10 SpooT Jo K|ddns oy Jo soueape ui pred sjunowe FUILIR[D SISWOISND pue

sjuswaa1Fe a[es [pUONIPUOD 10 Fuisea[ [aney ‘dseydind-a11y Jopun s103IPa1d AU AJNIUSPT PUR SIOIPIID [[€ PN[IUT ISAUWI NOA IJON

SYOLIATIO ANVINOD

|




0,

Ny
/ 7 armeudig

|

ADE EN ‘NOUNQT SUaplen apisIeAry /L[

A1S001] AJ[IIYS

66

AUDE €N ‘NOANQT ‘Suaplen) apisdany /|

A1500] ] uejy piemol]

sareyg
Jo Jaquunp

(spooisod yum) ssaippy

I3P[OYRIBYS JO SWIBN

SYIATOHIIVHS ANVINOD
J




